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Main products: 

fruit and vegetable 
Grater series, 
kitchen scale 
series, egg beater 
series, kitchen 
gadget series, etc.

Welcome to
Product Catalog
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Sharper blades,More efficiency !
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是39年专业餐厨用品制造商，国际知名OEM厂
商，ISO9001 、 ISO14001 、 OHSMS18001认
证企业，公司荣获中国果蔬刨中心、高新技术
企业、广东省著名商标、广东省名牌产品，《
不锈钢果蔬刨 通用要求》行业标准（标准编号
QB/T 4856-2015）负责起草单位。企业生产品
质严格按照欧洲CE认证和欧盟食品级安全指令
生产管控，行销超过50个国家和地区。

●  主要产品: 瓜果蔬菜刨系列 ，打蛋器系列，厨房小工具系列，食物夹系列等。
●  厂区生产面积超过35，000平方米，员工超过 250人。工厂位于国内著名餐
厨和日用品生产基地——广东省阳江市。现代化生产工艺和严格检测手段确保产
品品质，为合作伙伴提供优秀的品质，具备强大的价格竞争力和优质的服务。
●  公司在广州繁华的商业中心地带设立了国际营销中心，该中心具有多功能产品
陈列室，展示公司系列产品，是公司对外联络的窗口。秉承"质量第 一、信誉至
上"的理念，本公司将热诚为广大国际商家提供满意的产品和服务。

广州销售中心∶广州市东风东路753号天誉商务大厦东塔706-707
联系电话∶0086-20-87610518   传真∶0086-20-87615569
阳 江 工 厂 地 址∶ 广东省阳江市阳东区雅韶镇尖山桥头
电话∶ 0086-662-3317862   传真∶ 0086-662-3329160
电子邮箱∶ kangli@gdkangli.com

企业简介

广东康力日用制品有限公司
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is a Hi-Tech enterprise which specializes in the research, production 
and the selling of household.KANGLI is the main drafting commit-
tee of grater industry standard and a Professional Household Prod-
ucts Manufacturer Since 1982.After more than 39 years develop-
ment, we can supply a wide selections of kitchen ware such as: 
Grater,egg beaters, cutlery, dinner set, etc.Our leading products 
are multifunctional graters, which are the best-seller in more than 
50 countries and districts.

Our selling center for oversea 
market is located in Guang-
Zhou,having a multi-functional 
show room for our prod-
ucts.That is a window for our 
foreign customers.'Quality first 
and being faithful to our prom-
ises'is our business principle.We 
are always ready to be commit-
ted supplying the best quality 
products and serving the needs 
of our customerst.

Our factory is located in the 
famous household base of 
China-Yangjiang city,Guang-
dong Province,two hours far 
from Guangzhou city by car.Its 
producing area is over 
35,000sqm.We have high tech-
nologic, advanced equipment 
and excellent quality control 
system.We have passed the 
ISO9001、 ISO14001、
OHSMS18001、and CE certifica-
tion(for gas grills). 

Guangdong Kangli Household Products Co.,Ltd 
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Dish Racks

Kitchen Tools and Gadgets
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Dish Racks

Make the most of your kitchen space with the Dish rack! This quality dish rack 
can be placed anywhere on the counter, not just by the sink. The metal rack 
removes easily from the plastic tray for hassle-free draining and cleaning. The 
removable rack holds dishes and sits neatly in the closed-bottom tray. The 
cutlery tray holds all your silverware, spatulas, and wooden spoons separately. 
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KL22A01

KL22A01

6

0.079

Color Box:39×29.5×10CM

20GP:2124 SETS
40GP:4404 SETS
40HQ:5238 SETS

40.5×31×62.5CM

This dish drying rack is great for keeping countertops 
clean, dry and organized. This drying rack for dishes 
holds a variety of cookware and dinnerware without 
taking up too much space on your countertop.

KL22A03
This dish drainer set has a moisture tray that drains 
directly into the adjacent sink, a wire rack with dish and 
cup slots, and a plastic cutlery Caddie. 

KL22A03

4

0.068

Color Box:47.7×30.3×9.8CM

20GP:1648 SETS
40GP:3412 SETS
40HQ:4000 SETS

49.9×32×43CM

29.7cm/
11.7-in

8.2cm/
3.2-in

47.2cm/
18.6-in

13.6cm/
5.4-in

29.3cm/
11.5-in

10.3cm/
4.0-in

38.5cm/
15.2-in

15.2cm/
6.0-in

KL22A04

Kitchen utensil rack and Plate holder.

KL22A04

4

0.062

Color Box:43.0×31.3×9.5CM

20GP:1808 SETS
40GP:3744 SETS
40HQ:4388 SETS

44.5×33×42CM

31.2cm/
12.3-in

11.7cm/
4.6-in

42.7cm/
16.8-in

8.9cm/
3.5-in



36.9cm/
14.5-in

12.8cm/
5.0-in

46.7cm/
18.4-in

KL22A02
Store lots of washed dishes in a small space. Seven 
glasses can be put on the outside of the dish drainer.

KL22A02
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0.091

Label

20GP:3684 PCS
40GP:7644 PCS
40HQ:8964 PCS

46.5×35×56CM 

KL22B01

fit for drying at the same time.

KL22B01

24 

0.099

Hang tag card:41.5×15.5×34.5CM

20GP:6792 PCS
40GP:14064 PCS
40HQ:16488 PCS

64×43×36CM 
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12.4cm/
4.9-in

16.1cm/
6.3-in

32.8cm/
12.9-in

8.2cm/
3.2-in

KL22D01

 6/36

0.106

Hang tag card

20GP:9540 PCS
40GP:19728 PCS

40HQ:23148P PCS

58.5×42×43CM

KL22D01

Paper Towel Holder.
28.5cm/
11.2-in 23.8cm/

9.4-in

12.9cm/
5.1-in
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KL22B02-8
Includes adjustable dividers to organize pans, platters, plates, and lids.
Heavy-duty, steel wires protect cookware and prevent scratches.
Non-tip base and non-slip feet keep lids/pans in place.
One-minute set-up, no tools or installation required.

Includes adjustable dividers to organize pans, platters, plates, and lids.
Heavy-duty, steel wires protect cookware and prevent scratches.
Non-tip base and non-slip feet keep lids/pans in place.
One-minute set-up, no tools or installation required.

KL22B02-8

24

0.06

Color Box:29.5×19×3.8CM

20GP:11184 SETS
40GP:23184 SETS
40HQ:27192 SETS

40×31.5×48CM

18.6cm/
7.3-in

15.8cm/
6.2-in

29.2cm/
11.5-in

18.6cm/
7.3-in

15.8cm/
6.2-in

40.6cm/
16.0-in

KL22B02-11

12

0.045

Color Box:41×19×4CM

20GP:7464 SETS
40GP:15456 SETS
40HQ:18132 SETS

43×21×50CM

Set up :
Insert the device

Disassemble :
Pull out and pull up

Set up :
Insert the device

Disassemble :
Pull out and pull up

KL22B02-11



KL22B02A-8
Includes adjustable dividers to organize pans, platters, plates, and lids.
Heavy-duty, steel wires protect cookware and prevent scratches.
Non-tip base and non-slip feet keep lids/pans in place.
One-minute set-up, no tools or installation required.

Includes adjustable dividers to organize pans, platters, plates, and lids.
Heavy-duty, steel wires protect cookware and prevent scratches.
Non-tip base and non-slip feet keep lids/pans in place.
One-minute set-up, no tools or installation required.

KL22B02A-8

24

0.06

Color Box:29.5×19×3.8CM

20GP:11184 SETS
40GP:23184 SETS
40HQ:27192 SETS

40×31.5×48CM

18.6cm/
7.3-in

15.8cm/
6.2-in

29.2cm/
11.5-in

18.6cm/
7.3-in

15.8cm/
6.2-in

40.6cm/
16.0-in

KL22B02A-11

12

0.045

Color Box:41×19×4CM

20GP:7464 SETS
40GP:15456 SETS
40HQ:18132 SETS

43×21×50CM

Set up :
Insert the device

Disassemble :
Pull out and pull up

Set up :
Insert the device

Disassemble :
Pull out and pull up

KL22B02A-11
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Drawer Organizers

Kitchen Tools and GadgetsDrawer Organizers

Bring organization to your kitchen drawers with the Expandable Drawer 
Organizer. This modular drawer organizer features multiple compartments in 
varying sizes to let you organize different craft supplies or kitchen tools. 



KL21D01C01

8 

0.074

COLOR CARD

20GP:3024 SETS
40GP:6264 SETS
40HQ:7344 SETS

44×30.5×55CM

KL21B01C01

8 

0.074

COLOR CARD

20GP:3024 SETS
40GP:6264 SETS
40HQ:7344 SETS

44×30.5×55CM

KL21D01C01

KL21B01C01

27.8cm/
10.9-in

6.2cm/
2.4-in

41.5cm/
16.3-in

27.8cm/
10.9-in

6.2cm/
2.4-in

41.5cm/
16.3-in

27.8cm/
10.9-in

6.2cm/
2.4-in

41.5cm/
16.3-in

KL21D01B01

8 

0.074

COLOR CARD

20GP:3024 SETS
40GP:6264 SETS
40HQ:7344 SETS

44×30.5×55CM

KL21D01B01

11



12

KL21C01
Make the most of your drawer space with neatly stacked 
utensils.

KL21D01
Keep spices neat and visible in kitchen drawers.

14.1cm/
5.6-in

6.2cm/
2.4-in

41.5cm/
16.3-in

14.1cm/
5.6-in

6.2cm/
2.4-in

41.5cm/
16.3-in

KL21C01

16 

0.074

COLOR CARD

20GP:5888 SETS
40GP:12208 SETS
40HQ:14304 SETS

44×31.5×55CM

KL21D01

16 

0.074

COLOR CARD

20GP:5888 SETS
40GP:12208 SETS
40HQ:14304 SETS

44×31.5×55CM

KL21B01

14.1cm/
5.6-in

6.2cm/
2.4-in

41.5cm/
16.3-in

KL21B01

16 

0.074

COLOR CARD

20GP:5888 SETS
40GP:12208 SETS
40HQ:14304 SETS

44×31.5×55CM

Safely and neatly store knives in drawers to save 
countertop space.



The Organizer is divided into sections that ensure your utensils stay stacked to save space. The space-maximizing 
design features square corners to eliminate gaps and deliver a clean, custom look in your drawers. The tray is 
removable for thorough cleaning and ease when setting the table.

KL20A01
Keep your kitchen drawers in order with this compact 
storage solution. The unique tray features angled, 
over-lapping cutlery compartments that take up less 
room.

12.0cm/
4.7-in

5.5cm/
2.2-in

40.5cm/
15.9-in

KL20A01

24 

0.073

COLOR CARD

20GP:9192 PCS
40GP:19056 PCS
40HQ:22344 PCS

42×36.5×47.5CM
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KANGLI INTERNATIONAL(GROUP)CO.,LTD
GUANGDONG KANGLI HOUSEHOLD PRODUCTS CO.,LTD
YANGJIANG KANGLI ECONOMIC AND TRADE DEVELOPMENT CO.,LTD

Guangzhou Office: Room 706-707, Tianyu Business Plaza East Tower,
753 Dongfeng Dong lu, Guangzhou, China

Yangjiang Factory Add.: Qiaotou, jianshan, Yashao Town, Yangdong, 
Yangjiang, Guangdong Province, China

Tel:0086-20-87616627  87616673  87610518 
Fax:0086-20-87 615569
Website:www.gdkangli.com  www.gdkangli.cn

Tel:0086-662-3317862 
Fax:0086-662-3329160 


